# L10000081945

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Address)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
	_	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	_	
	. <u></u> .	1
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200255150552

01/02/14--01017---003 \*\*38.00

FILED

14 JAN 28 PH 12: 47

SECHE ASSESSIATE

JAN 2 9 2014

T. BROWN

### **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: ARNHOLTZ Professional Services (Name of Limited Liability Company)
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Places return all same all and a large state of the same all a l
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
MECHAGE A. ARNHOLTZ  (Name of Person)  ARNHOLTZ PROFESSION AL SERVICES  (Firm/Company)
(Name of Person)
ARNITOLIZ PRIEKS EN AL SERVICES
(Firm/Company)
394 AVALON BEVD (Address)
(Address)
MIRAMAR BEACH FL 32550 (City/State and Zip Code)
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call;
MICHAEL ARVITOUTZ 11 850 424 5849
MICITABL ARVITO 72 at (850) 424 5849  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution
Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

τΌ:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



January 16, 2014

MICHAEL A ARNHOLTZ 394 AVALON BLVD MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550

SUBJECT: ARNHOLTZ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LLC

Ref. Number: L10000081945

We have received your document for ARNHOLTZ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 414A00001158

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	·
و د د د د معنی	
	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY  ity company is  LTZ CROFESSIONAL SERVICES, UC SSECRES, UC
The name of a limited liabil	ity company is
ARNHO	LTZ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LLC "355,00 6'47
The Articles of Organization document number	n were filed on 8/5/2010 and assigned 10 0000 819 45
The delayed effective date t	he dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:
•	ter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
activities and affairs:	MICHAEL P. ARNHOUTZ  394 AVALON BLUB  MERAMOR BEACH FL 33550
	394 AVALON BLUB
	MIRAMOR BEACH FL 33550
Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company	person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed an Histed 's activities and affairs:  Printed Name
Maline	MOCHARL A: ARNHOLTZ

FILING FEE: \$25.00